* Material :
  Body   - Cast Iron Casing
  Spring - Steel Zinc Electro Plated /
                Powder Coated
* Single or Double Spring versions
* Load Capacity ranges from 300 kgs
   to 3500 kgs
SINGLE SPRING
                                         Dimensions Item Code Spring
colour
code
Load in
Kgs. At
25mm
Deflection
A B C D E F G
HSM300S GREEN 300 Kgs 75MM 190MM 168MM 122MM 14MM 146MM 12MM
HSM400S BROWN 400 Kgs 75MM 190MM 168MM 122MM 14MM 146MM 12MM
HSM500S DARK
PURPLE
500 Kgs 75MM 190MM 168MM 122MM 14MM 146MM 12MM
HSM750S LIGHT
PURPLE
750 Kgs 75MM 190MM 168MM 122MM 14MM 146MM 12MM
HSM1000S GREY 1000 Kgs 75MM 190MM 168MM 122MM 14MM 146MM 12MM
HSM1200S LIGHT
GREEN
1200 Kgs 75MM 190MM 168MM 122MM 14MM 146MM 12MM
HSM1400S LIGHT
YELLOW
1400 Kgs 75MM 190MM 168MM 122MM 14MM 146MM 12MM
HSM1600S LIGHT
BROWN
1600 Kgs 75MM 190MM 168MM 122MM 14MM 146MM 12MM
DOUBLE SPRING
HSM600D GREEN 600 Kgs 75MM 260MM 238MM 195MM 14MM 160MM 12MM
HSM800D DARK
BLUE
800 Kgs 75MM 260MM 238MM 195MM 14MM 160MM 12MM
HSM1000D DARK
PURPLE
1000 Kgs 75MM 260MM 238MM 195MM 14MM 160MM 12MM
HSM1200D BROWN 1200 Kgs 75MM 260MM 238MM 195MM 14MM 160MM 12MM
HSM1400D LIGHT
PURPLE
1400 Kgs 75MM 260MM 238MM 195MM 14MM 160MM 12MM
HSM1600D MEDIUM
BROWN
1600 Kgs 75MM 260MM 238MM 195MM 14MM 160MM 12MM
HSM1800D GREY 1800 Kgs 75MM 260MM 238MM 195MM 14MM 160MM 12MM
HSM2000D MEDIUM
GREEN
2000 Kgs 75MM 260MM 238MM 195MM 14MM 160MM 12MM
HSM2500D LIGHT
GREEN
2500 Kgs. 75MM 260MM 238MM 195MM 14MM 160MM 12MM
HSM3000D SILVER 3000 Kgs 75MM 260MM 238MM 195MM 14MM 160MM 12MM
HSM3500D LIGHT
BROWN
3500 Kgs 75MM 260MM 238MM 195MM 14MM 160MM 12MM
HOUSING SPRING
MOUNT
HOUSING SPRING
MOUNT
NOTE : * RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT IS A CONTINUOUS PROCESS WITH US. AS IMPROVEMENTS ARE MADE FROM TIME TO TIME,
                SPECIFICATIONS / DIMENSIONS MAY CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
             * TOLERANCES IN DIMENSIONS ARE AS PER INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS.
CLASSIC CRYSTAL205 / 206, Morya House, Veera Industrial Estate,
Off New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai 400 053. INDIA.
Tel. : 91-22-2673 3171 /2673 2947 Fax : + 91-22-2673 3147
E-mail : abasrani@rediffmail.comGROUP OF COMPANIES
RICHFIELD